2020-03-08 : CLM du Grand Duc

Race results : 123456JEFC

1 Luca

2 Marcelo
3 Florian

4 Jonathan
5 Julien

6 Benjamin
7 Raphaél
8 Cedric

9 Cyril

10 Florian
11 Florian
12 Kylian

13 Thierry
14 Myles

15 Pascal
16 Franck
17 Louis

18 Pascal
19 Nicolas

20 Sebastien
21 Emmanuel

22 Hugo

23 Hugo

24 Christophe
25 Gabin

26 Adrien
27 Francois-marie
28 Arthur

29 Thibault
30 Nathalie
31 Olivier
32 Ghislain
33 Constantin
34 Patrick
35 Jacques
36 Victor

37 Noé

38 Florian
39 Alexis

40 Thomas
41 Sloan

42 Florent
43 Victor

44 Thomas
45 Javier

46 Philippe
47 Hervé

48 Ludovic
49 Max

50 Bastien
51 Jonathan
52 Benoit
53 Franco
54 Didier

55 Esteban
56 Mathieu
57 Cedric
58 Marco

59 Valentin
60 Gabriel

Martin
CARVALHO
Kohler
CORGERON
Nobles
Laurent
Audo
BARRET
Alonzo
Dufour
ROUX
Kerleau
GAUDINEAU
O'BYRNE
MICHEL
LEMASSON
Gineste
PETERS
FROSSARD
FABRI
BAYLET
Martinez
Chaumet-Lagrange
Morin
FAVARD
ROUGET
BARBIER
Guillefineau
RENOUD
Favreau
GERARD
Devouge
Hennequin
BENLAKHAL
Robbins
HENNEQUIN
Melot
BONNET
LOPEZ
BORGHI
ROCCHI
Lebrault
LEBRAULT
DESROCHES
Ruiz
Fiandino
DUPORT
GAUTHERIN
Crifasi
RIDEL
Lange
Augier
Renzetti
BERTAZZO
TAXY
Dumas
DURANDO
TRONCONI
Araez

Sustra

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Vélo Club Menton

VC Sundgovia Altkirch

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Etoile Sportive de Cannes

UAC Carpentras

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
UCMonaco

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade
CAPeymeinade

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice
CAPeymeinade

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

CO Tanneron

Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice
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S1
S2
S1
S3
S2
S2
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S2
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V4
V2
Sv2
Sv1l

Sv3

Sv4

S4
V4
Sv4
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00:19:20.000
00:20:03.000
00:20:11.000
00:20:31.000
00:20:33.000
00:20:37.000
00:20:47.000
00:21:06.000
00:21:11.000
00:21:18.000
00:21:22.000
00:21:28.000
00:21:52.000
00:21:58.000
00:22:01.000
00:22:11.000
00:22:21.000
00:22:21.000
00:22:22.000
00:22:30.000
00:22:34.000
00:22:54.000
00:22:54.000
00:22:56.000
00:22:59.000
00:23:02.000
00:23:05.000
00:23:17.000
00:23:25.000
00:23:26.000
00:23:37.000
00:23:40.000
00:23:49.000
00:23:52.000
00:24:08.000
00:24:16.000
00:24:31.000
00:24:34.000
00:24:36.000
00:24:52.000
00:24:59.000
00:25:27.000
00:25:28.000
00:25:30.000
00:25:32.000
00:25:44.000
00:25:46.000
00:25:52.000
00:25:56.000
00:26:01.000
00:26:02.000
00:26:05.000
00:26:09.000
00:26:09.000
00:26:11.000
00:26:18.000
00:26:20.000
00:26:22.000
00:26:34.000
00:26:40.000
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61
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Alexandre
Romain
Alain
Noah
Eric
Pascal
Tristan
Richard
Thomas
Pierre
Morgan
Michel
Alain
Francis
Sandrine
Timéo
Wiladimir

THOMEL
Dilard
RIZZETTO
Martinez
GASTAUD
Charenton
POUTRELLE
Robbins
Lombard
Libolt

Boyer
ANDREATTA
AMEUR
SACCHI
CHABOD
ROCCHI
REPNIKOFF

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Union Cycliste Grassoise

CO Tanneron

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
ASVM

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports
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V4
SV5
Sv4
A5
S4
A5
A5

A5
V4

A5

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

00:26:45.000
00:26:49.000
00:27:00.000
00:27:02.000
00:27:26.000
00:27:37.000
00:27:39.000
00:27:55.000
00:28:31.000
00:29:19.000
00:30:05.000
00:30:22.000
00:31:13.000
00:31:39.000
00:31:43.000
00:31:50.000
00:33:13.000



