

2020-03-08 : CLM du Grand Duc



Race results : 123456JEFC

1	Luca	Martin	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:19:20.000
2	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	00:20:03.000
3	Florian	Kohler	VC Sundgovia Altkirch	S2	00:20:11.000
4	Jonathan	CORGERON	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	00:20:31.000
5	Julien	Nobles	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S3	00:20:33.000
6	Benjamin	Laurent	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	00:20:37.000
7	Raphaël	Audo	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S2	00:20:47.000
8	Cedric	BARRET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	00:21:06.000
9	Cyril	Alonzo	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V1	00:21:11.000
10	Florian	Dufour	UAC Carpentras	S2	00:21:18.000
11	Florian	ROUX	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V4	00:21:22.000
12	Kylian	Kerleau	UCMonaco	J	00:21:28.000
13	Thierry	GAUDINEAU	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V4	00:21:52.000
14	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:21:58.000
15	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:22:01.000
16	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV1	00:22:11.000
17	Louis	Gineste	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:22:21.000
18	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	00:22:21.000
19	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	00:22:22.000
20	Sebastien	FABRI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	00:22:30.000
21	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	00:22:34.000
22	Hugo	Martinez	CAPEymeinade	C	00:22:54.000
23	Hugo	Chaumet-Lagrange	CAPEymeinade	J	00:22:54.000
24	Christophe	Morin	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	00:22:56.000
25	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:22:59.000
26	Adrien	ROUGET	Vélo Club Menton	C	00:23:02.000
27	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	00:23:05.000
28	Arthur	Guillefineau	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:23:17.000
29	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:23:25.000
30	Nathalie	Favreau	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	F	00:23:26.000
31	Olivier	GERARD	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV3	00:23:37.000
32	Ghislain	Devouge	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A5	00:23:40.000
33	Constantin	Hennequin	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:23:49.000
34	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:23:52.000
35	Jacques	Robbins	Sprinter Club de Nice	C	00:24:08.000
36	Victor	HENNEQUIN	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:24:16.000
37	Noé	Melot	Sprinter Club de Nice	C	00:24:31.000
38	Florian	BONNET	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:24:34.000
39	Alexis	LOPEZ	CAPEymeinade	C	00:24:36.000
40	Thomas	BORGHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:24:52.000
41	Sloan	ROCCHI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:24:59.000
42	Florent	Lebrault	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV4	00:25:27.000
43	Victor	LEBRAULT	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	00:25:28.000
44	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S4	00:25:30.000
45	Javier	Ruiz	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	00:25:32.000
46	Philippe	Fiandino	-	SV4	00:25:44.000
47	Hervé	DUPORT	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:25:46.000
48	Ludovic	GAUTHERIN	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:25:52.000
49	Max	Crifasi	Sprinter Club de Nice	C	00:25:56.000
50	Bastien	RIDEL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:26:01.000
51	Jonathan	Lange	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	00:26:02.000
52	Benoit	Augier	CO Tanneron	V4	00:26:05.000
53	Franco	Renzetti	Vélo Club Menton	C	00:26:09.000
54	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:26:09.000
55	Esteban	TAXY	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:26:11.000
56	Mathieu	Dumas	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	00:26:18.000
57	Cedric	DURANDO	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:26:20.000
58	Marco	TRONCONI	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV4	00:26:22.000
59	Valentin	Araez	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:26:34.000
60	Gabriel	Sustra	Sprinter Club de Nice	C	00:26:40.000

2020-03-08 : CLM du Grand Duc



61	Alexandre	THOMEL	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V4	00:26:45.000
62	Romain	Dilard	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:26:49.000
63	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:27:00.000
64	Noah	Martinez	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	00:27:02.000
65	Eric	GASTAUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	SV4	00:27:26.000
66	Pascal	Charenton	CO Tanneron	C	00:27:37.000
67	Tristan	POUTRELLE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	M	00:27:39.000
68	Richard	Robbins	ASVM	A5	00:27:55.000
69	Thomas	Lombard	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	00:28:31.000
70	Pierre	Libolt	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:29:19.000
71	Morgan	Boyer	CAPeymeinade	J	00:30:05.000
72	Michel	ANDREATTA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	00:30:22.000
73	Alain	AMEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:31:13.000
74	Francis	SACCHI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:31:39.000
75	Sandrine	CHABOD	Cavigal Nice Sports	F	00:31:43.000
76	Timéo	ROCCHI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:31:50.000
77	Wladimir	REPNIKOFF	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:33:13.000